51
52
53
54
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F
N/F

14
15
13
14

" Martin-Davies  Neil Davies
#John Pepperell Ron Jones
Joe Waters J Tyson

Wigan
Bigh ¥oor
KLMC

Wayne Sheridan Rich Winstanley Blackrod

Erfyl Roberts  Roger Evans
J Richardson =~ E Wilcockson
Nigel Mee : Martin Bowyer
Russell Davies - Tim Moram -
+Paul Hobson tJanes Beddoes
John Harland. . #Les Eltingham
Julian Davies  Dave Welding
Adrian Smith Joanne Skeels

Wigan
Bolton
Wigan -
Wigan
Knowldale
Pendle
Wigan -
Wigan

‘Uno Abarth 1300 52.46

Mipiw & .o0n 1300 52,48
‘Sierra: . 1998 55.53
“Bscort - 2000 '60.38

Sierra Cosworth 20007 Retired
Nissan 240RS < 2400 Retired

Manta: ; 1997  Retired
Chevette - 2000 ‘Retired
Fiesta 16007 Retired

Escort Mk2 1993 Retired:
Saab 96 V4 1531 Retired

Bscort. ... 1600 Retired.

37
35

3¢



