

51	14	57	1	Martin Davies	Neil Davies	Wigan	Uno Abarth	1300	52.46	37
52	15	58	1	*John Pepperell	Ron Jones	High Moor	Mini	1300	52.48	35
53	13	13	3	Joe Waters	J Tyson	KLMC	Sierra	1998	55.53	36
54	14	37	3	Wayne Sheridan	Rich Winstanley	Blackrod	Escort	2000	60.38	34
N/F		9	4	Erfyl Roberts	Roger Evans	Wigan	Sierra Cosworth	2000T	Retired	
N/F		12	4	J Richardson	E Wilcockson	Bolton	Nissan 240RS	2400	Retired	
N/F		18	3	Nigel Mee	Martin Bowyer	Wigan	Manta	1997	Retired	
N/F		19	3	Russell Davies	Tim Moran	Wigan	Chevette	2000	Retired	
N/F		28	4	*Paul Hobson	*James Beddoes	Knowldale	Fiesta	1600T	Retired	
N/F		39	3	John Harland	*Les Eltingham	Pendle	Escort Mk2	1993	Retired	
N/F		44	2	Julian Davies	Dave Welding	Wigan	Saab 96 V4	1531	Retired	
N/F		67	2	Adrian Smith	Joanne Skeels	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		68	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		69	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		70	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		71	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		72	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		73	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		74	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		75	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		76	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		77	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		78	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		79	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		80	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		81	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		82	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		83	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		84	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		85	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		86	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		87	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		88	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		89	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		90	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		91	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		92	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		93	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		94	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		95	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		96	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		97	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		98	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		99	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	
		100	1	John Smith	John Smith	Wigan	Escort	1600	Retired	